

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3809 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 18, delete "must provide" and insert "providing" and after "children" insert
- 1.3 "must do so only"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 22, after "unlicensed" insert "residential"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 3, after "the" insert "residential"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 4, after "thereafter" insert "if services continue to be provided at that
- 1.7 residence"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 9, delete "for" and insert "in"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 14, delete "their own" and insert "an individual"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 18, delete everything after "days" and insert "; and"
- 1.11 Page 2, delete lines 19 to 24
- 1.12 Page 2, line 25, delete everything after "(8)"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 26, delete everything before "the"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 27, after "revoked" insert "during the previous 24 months"
- 1.15 Page 3, lines 1 and 3, before "setting" insert "residential"